reinforcement details, and structural specifications 

CHAPTER 8 

ESTIMATION 

8.1 GENERAL 

This estimate is for the construction of the new building for MRCMPU Ltd 

at Palakkad and was prepared based on DSR 2018, with a cost index of 36.44%. 

The total amount comes to Rs.1,45,00,000 (One Crore Forty Five Lakhs Only). 

All structural, masonry, plastering, painting works, ACP works, UPVC windows 

etc are included in the estimate. Provisions for electrification and water supply are 

made in the estimate. External works like internal roads within the site, a

[...]

29 Provision for GST (18%)  2210844.70 

30 Unforeseen item if any  6684.75 

Total Estimate Amount   14500000.00 

The final bill amount for the construction of the godown-cum-store block has been 

calculated to be ₹1,45,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Forty Five Lakh Only). This amount 

includes all associated costs, such as material procurement, labour charges, and applicable 

Goods and Services Tax (GST).  

CHAPTER 9 

CONCLUSION 

In this project, we have planned, analyzed, and designed a building with ground

[...]

are also provided as per the KPBR Rules. In this structure   analysis is done by using 

SAP2000 and design of concrete structures are done using IS 456:2000, steel structures are 

using IS: 800-2007 and SP-6 respectively. The total cost of the building comes to            

Rs 1, 45,00,0000 (Rs One Crore Forty Five Lakhs Only).